
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish PredeceResource 
Names

1 1 Arcadis Assessment 8.4 wks Thu 22/02/18 Fri 20/04/18 Arcadis
2 2 Arcadis Cat II check 9.4 wks Thu 22/02/18 Fri 27/04/18 Arcadis
3 3 Arcadis compare/agree checks 3 wks Mon 16/04/18 Fri 04/05/18 Arcadis
4 4 Arcadis draft report 2 wks Mon 30/04/18 Fri 11/05/18 Arcadis
5 5 COL review draft 1 wk Mon 14/05/18 Fri 18/05/18 4 City
6 6 Arcadis revise report 2 wks Mon 21/05/18 Fri 01/06/18 5 Arcadis
7 7 Final report issued 0 days Mon 04/06/18 Mon 04/06/18 6 Arcadis
8

9 8 Obtain transfer legal 
documentation & resolve City 
Walkway status

12.4 wks Thu 08/03/18 Fri 01/06/18 City

10 9 Meet TFL and agree consents for 
retaining bridge over TLRN

11 wks Mon 19/03/18 Fri 01/06/18 City

11

12 10 Draft GW3‐5 2 wks Mon 21/05/18 Fri 01/06/18 City
13 11 Report Consultation 2 wks Mon 04/06/18 Fri 15/06/18 City
14 12 Final Edits 2 days Fri 15/06/18 Mon 18/06/18 City
15 13 Chief Officer Approval 1 wk Mon 18/06/18 Fri 22/06/18 City
16 14 Print Deadline 0 days Tue 26/06/18 Tue 26/06/18 City
17 15 P&T 0 days Tue 10/07/18 Tue 10/07/18 City
18 16 Projects Sub 0 days Wed 18/07/18 Wed 18/07/18 City
19

20 17 Prepare information for 
Priorities Board & RASC

3 wks Mon 28/05/18 Fri 15/06/18 City

21 18 Priorities Board 0 days Thu 21/06/18 Thu 21/06/18
22

23 19 Resource Allocation Sub 
Committee (RASC)

0 days Thu 05/07/18 Thu 05/07/18

24

25 20 Seek TFL approval for road 
space

15 wks Wed 18/07/18 Tue 30/10/18 18 City

26

27 21 Arcadis detail/specify works 2.6 wks Wed 18/07/18 Fri 03/08/18 18 Arcadis
28 22 City seek interest from market 4 wks Mon 02/07/18 Fri 27/07/18 City
29 23 City prepare contract 

documentation
4 wks Mon 09/07/18 Fri 03/08/18 City

30 24 Tender works 4 wks Mon 06/08/18 Fri 31/08/18 29,27 City
31 25 Review Tenders 2 wks Mon 03/09/18 Fri 14/09/18 30 City
32 26 Tender Report 2 wks Mon 17/09/18 Fri 28/09/18 31 City
33 27 Tender approval 1 wk Mon 01/10/18 Fri 05/10/18 32 City
34 28 Appoint contractor 1 wk Mon 08/10/18 Fri 12/10/18 33 City
35 29 Contractor mobilise 2 wks Mon 15/10/18 Fri 26/10/18 34 Contractor
36 30 Assumed Construction period Mon 29/10/18 Contractor
37 30.1 Set up 1 wk Mon 29/10/18 Fri 02/11/18
38 30.2 Remove Paving 1 wk Mon 29/10/18 Fri 02/11/18
39 30.3 Phased removal of paint 

and waterproofing
8 wks Mon 29/10/18 Fri 21/12/18

40 30.4 Close out stair risers 2 wks Mon 05/11/18 Fri 16/11/18 38
41 30.5 Phase repainting 8 wks Mon 29/10/18 Fri 21/12/18
42 30.6 Waterproofing 3 wks Mon 19/11/18 Fri 07/12/18 40
43 30.7 Retension/replace cable 

stays
2 wks Mon 05/11/18 Fri 16/11/18

44 30.8 Repaving 2 wks Mon 10/12/18 Fri 21/12/18 42
45 30.9 Impact protection to south 

mast
3 wks Mon 05/11/18 Fri 23/11/18 37

46 30.10 Demobilise 1 wk Mon 17/12/18 Fri 21/12/18
47 30.11 Open to public 0 wks Fri 21/12/18 Fri 21/12/18
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